28. Clubmeisterschaft
Tagesliste 21.06.2017

Yachtname
1 CANVAS Racingteam
2 Yellow Danger
3 hard ROCK
4 Sweet Sixteen
5 StartUp
6 RUCKZUCK
7 Mistral
8 Rosaroter Pinguin
9 Rushing five
10 Seahorse
11 Chick
12 Dina
13 Aridela
14 N.N.
15 Alubi
16 fraufriese
17 Bijou
18 GANXTER
19 Sophia (20 J)
20 Lotus
21 Fairy-Tale (20 J)
22 abraxas
23 Ella
24 Stimulus (20 J)
25 Espresso Doppio
26 Allegra (20 J)
27 Raroia
28 Misses Happy
7/20/2017
Regattaleiter:

Gidon Leonhardt

Segel-Nr.
GER 2016
GER 45
GER 459
GER 3316
G 1683
GER 1884
GER 276
GER 252
GER 3576
GER 633
GER 75
GER 324
GER 1698
GER 176
GER 9001
GER 1260
GER XXX
GER 342
GER 44
7
GER 198
GER 5521
GER 1370
GER 607
GER - 38
GER 761
HR 310
GER ohne

Mittwochs - Regatta 2017
Startzeit: 17:30:00
Wettfahrtnummer : 9

Bootstyp
Streamline
UFO 22
Melges 24
Nissen 11,5
H - Boot
15er Jollenkreuzer
H - Boot
J-70
Comfortina 32
Dehler Delanta 80
Friendship Junior
Soling
H - Boot
20 Jollenkreuzer
JS 9000 asym,
Surprise
Grand Surprise
X99
Larsen 25
Dehler
Soling
First 31.7
Dyas
Nor.Folkeboot
Tofinou 8.0
Maxi Fenix
Hallberg-Rassy 310
Dufour 24

Am Steuer

Peter Knauft
Michael Kerstan
J. Hartwig/ R. Richter
Daniel Ebeling
Bernd Hanisch
Hans-Peter Fink
Dr. Klaus Hunger
Jurgen Waldheim
Carsten Storbeck
Matthias Haller
Klaus Kofeld
Lutz Rommel
Gunther Hofmann
Jens Spinnrock
Alfred Mockel
Dr. Sebastian Ufer
Graf C. von Bassenheim
Thorsten Bachler
Berthold Butscher
Berkenkamp
Harry Doose
Detlef Andreovits
Martin Paal/K.Zingel
Hartmut Waldow
Eckhard+Thomas Peschke
Elke Diehl
Dr. Rudolf Raible
Susanne Clark
teilnehmende Schiffe
ohne Spi-Verglitung

POTSDAMER
o A

Y-S
88
94
90
84

106

100
106
93
103
112
117
100
106
110
93
100
87
93
105
108
102
97
103
116
98
110
103
120

K
9
100
96,429
92,857
89,286
85,714
82,143
78,571
75
71,429
67,857
64,286
60,714
57,143
53,571
50
46,429
42,857
39,286
35,714
32,143
28,571
25
21,429
17,857
14,286
10,714
7,1429
3,5714
28
1

gesamt
Punkte
810,69
421,51
845,03
805,79
284,35
648,83
538,77
473,05
179,12
67,86
519,73
317,01
57,14
53,57
91,18
195,19
481,95
249,68
292,25
32,14
210,46
25,00
82,14
32,96
283,82
165,48
99,05
28,92



